08.45

09.15

09.30

10.30

11.30

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

15.30

16.30

SGPET Mens Health Study Day
Wednesday 7" February 2024 8.45am-4.30pm
Taunton Racecourse

Programme

Arrival & Refreshment

Introduction
(Dr Anthony Wright, SGPET Chair)

Prostate Cancer
(Neil Trent)

Low Testosterone
(Julia Thomas)

Coffee Break

Mental Health
(Tom Blackwood)

Lunch

Safeguarding in Relation to Men as Victims and Perpetrators
(Joanne Nicholl & Dawn Sherry)

Tea Break

Erectile Dysfunction and Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia
(TBC)

Close

AV

‘_\\'

Pharmaceutical Companies have sponsored this meeting through purchasing exhibition stand space.



