

## SGPET Mens Health Study Day Wednesday 7<sup>th</sup> February 2024 8.45am-4.30pm Taunton Racecourse

## **Programme**

08.45	Arrival & Refreshment
09.15	Introduction (Dr Anthony Wright, SGPET Chair)
09.30	Prostate Cancer (Neil Trent)
10.30	Low Testosterone (Julia Thomas)
11.30	Coffee Break
12.00	Mental Health (Tom Blackwood)
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Safeguarding in Relation to Men as Victims and Perpetrators (Joanne Nicholl & Dawn Sherry)
15.00	Tea Break
15.30	<b>Erectile Dysfunction and Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia</b> (TBC)
16.30	Close

Pharmaceutical Companies have sponsored this meeting through purchasing exhibition stand space.